SITUATIE FINALA VOTURI CONSTANTA

ORASUL

JUDETUL
CONSTANTA

CONSTANTA

PRM

PNL

32,92%

3,53%

13,89%

32,53%

3,60%

11,02%

MANGALIA

MEDGIDIA

1,48%

4,44%

7,60%

36,21%

4,26%

8,41%

BANEASA

BASARABI

CERNAVODA

EFORIE

HARSOVA

NAVODARI

26,62%

4,16%

30,01%

28,73%

2,34%

20,80%

29,33%

3,47%

22,74%

51,89%

3,69%

10,35%

26,82%

2,02%

43,67%

36,24%

3,16%

11,08%

UDM

PC

PNTC

ROM

PV | PIN

PNGC

PLD

PAS

Ind.

0,21%

1,37%

1,40%

1,25%

0,50%3,41%

4,78%

11,80%

0,36%

0,41%

0,21%

1,24%

1,62%

0,73%

0,64%4,52%

4,27%

16,68%

0,33%

0,38%

0,22%

7,41%

1,25%

1,11%

0,43%4,28%

5,04%

9,77%

0,27%

0,46%

0,22%

1,04%

1,64%

1,09%

0,84%3,58%

5,52%

7,10%

0,48%

0,37%

0,19%

0,70%

0,64%

3,33%

0,13%1,73%

1,79%

10,88%

0,45%

0,38%

0,19%

0,72%

0,62%

3,72%

0,19%1,87%

3,12%

6,40%

0,41%

0,31%

0,17%

1,32%

1,18%

2,51%

0,62%3,69%

5,80%

11,24%

0,23%

0,59%

0,14%

0,34%

0,94%

1,13%

0,60%2,70%

3,21%

7,29%

0,37%

0,45%

0,21%

0,86%

0,55%

1,96%

0,28%1,47%

1,25%

4,13%

0,18%

0,21%

0,14%

0,59%

0,65%

1,45%

0,44%3,39%

4,99%

14,71%

0,25%

0,44%




NEGRU VODA

OVIDIU

TECHIRGHIOL

AUGUST23

ADAMCLISI

AGIGEA

ALBESTI

ALIMAN

AMZACEA

BARAGANU

CASTELU

CERCHEZU

CHIRNOGENI

CIOBANU

CIOCARLIA

36,06%

2,73%

17,70%

39,32%

5,14%

14,97%

33,97%

3,89%

16,57%

38,51%

3,77%

11,14%

21,71%

2,58%

7,62%

4,33%

8,53%

3,14%

6,97%

2,86%

16,28%

3,76%

14,34%

5,84%

25,30%

4,56%

5,76%

1,43%

38,19%

1,87%

11,24%

3,53%

13,30%

3,97%

7,67%

0,22%

1,03%

0,37%

0,74%

0,22%

2,29%

3,98%

8,55%

0,44%

0,22%

0,14%

1,10%

0,69%

4,04%

0,28%

2,48%

4,42%

10,38%

0,38%

0,83%

0,29%

1,21%

1,21%

0,63%

0,10%

2,48%

4,91%

19,34%

0,34%

0,78%

0,35%

1,05%

0,96%

1,05%

0,26%

2,54%

13,95%

8,33%

0,26%

0,70%

0,00%

0,00%

0,13%

1,03%

0,00%

1,03%

9,95%

4,01%

0,65%

0,78%

0,32%

0,52%

1,62%

0,45%

0,97%

2,84%

6,40%

13,45%

0,52%

0,19%

0,49%

4,51%

0,88%

0,88%

0,88%

2,06%

2,55%

4,22%

0,69%

0,39%

0,18%

1,07%

0,89%

0,18%

0,18%

1,79%

2,50%

14,67%

0,72%

0,54%

0,00%

0,54%

1,25%

0,36%

0,00%

1,97%

1,61%

6,09%

0,54%

0,72%

0,00%

1,95%

2,19%

1,22%

0,00%

3,41%

3,89%

6,57%

0,24%

0,00%

0,36%

0,48%

1,68%

2,76%

0,12%

1,08%

6,60%

5,76%

0,48%

0,60%

0,16%

0,00%

1,90%

0,16%

0,16%

3,17%

1,90%

4,60%

0,63%

0,32%

0,37%

0,00%

1,62%

2,00%

0,12%

2,12%

4,62%

3,25%

0,25%

0,25%

0,14%

1,22%

2,99%

1,36%

0,14%

2,44%

5,56%

7,33%

0,27%

0,54%

0,26%

0,26%

0,93%

0,13%

0,13%

0,93%

1,85%

2,65%

0,79%

0,40%




COBADIN

COGEALAC

COMANA

CORBU

COSTINESTI

CRUCEA

CUMPANA

CUZA VODA

DELENI

DOBROMIR

DUMBRAVENI

FANTANELE

GARLICIU

GRADINA

GHINDARESTI

30,11%

3,00%

19,03%

31,31%

2,92%

33,09%

11,81%

2,33%

40,43%

28,00%

2,13%

37,93%

0,95%

3,10%

13,69%

1,53%

11,45%

2,16%

5,58%

3,57%

4,12%

5,24%

4,17%

3,44%

21,79%

2,82%

15,96%

1,10%

12,88%

2,55%

11,22%

4,36%

28,12%

30,11%

1,46%

4,01%

0,13%

0,40%

1,40%

3,27%

0,40%

1,94%

6,34%

6,14%

0,60%

0,40%

0,57%

0,32%

1,14%

0,32%

0,24%

1,87%

10,54%

4,54%

0,41%

0,08%

0,67%

1,16%

0,83%

0,17%

0,00%

2,00%

8,32%

4,83%

0,33%

0,17%

0,00%

1,07%

4,00%

1,00%

0,40%

1,93%

4,40%

7,27%

0,13%

0,13%

0,12%

1,07%

0,71%

1,43%

0,00%

6,55%

5,24%

9,05%

0,00%

0,36%

0,00%

0,11%

2,40%

1,20%

0,00%

1,64%

3,16%

4,36%

0,44%

0,55%

0,30%

1,08%

2,55%

1,30%

0,78%

2,12%

4,67%

5,93%

0,43%

0,35%

0,14%

0,41%

0,96%

40,38%

0,14%

1,37%

9,48%

7,14%

0,14%

0,27%

0,27%

0,13%

0,94%

0,94%

0,27%

1,08%

1,21%

3,36%

0,13%

0,00%

0,21%

0,73%

0,21%

2,92%

0,42%

1,56%

2,50%

8,76%

0,31%

0,10%

0,00%

0,00%

4,23%

1,41%

0,47%

1,88%

4,23%

5,63%

1,41%

0,47%

0,41%

0,41%

1,10%

1,23%

0,00%

0,41%

11,92%

9,86%

0,41%

0,41%

0,17%

1,02%

1,19%

1,53%

0,00%

2,21%

2,55%

1,19%

0,34%

0,85%

0,00%

0,00%

1,19%

1,58%

0,00%

3,17%

2,77%

14,65%

0,99%

0,20%

0,91%

0,18%

1,28%

1,82%

0,00%

0,36%

3,10%

7,48%

0,55%

0,36%




HORIA

INDEPENDENTA

ION CORVIN

ISTRIA

LIMANU

LIPNITA

LUMINA

MERENI

MIHAI VITEAZUL

KOGALNICEANU

MIRCEA VODA

TIBRINU

BALCESCU.N

OLTINA

OSTROV

39,91%

0,87%

6,94%

36,50%

3,06%

8,97%

38,46%

2,76%

9,50%

12,52%

3,73%

57,28%)

35,46%4,10%

19,82%

16,73%

2,32%

12,57%

36,52%

3,00%

16,24%

23,13%

3,91%

26,06%

11,20%

2,68%

69,28%

24,85%

2,25%

20,40%

34,73%

3,83%

5,81%

37,84%

5,41%

5,41%

30,56%

3,83%

16,72%

27,51%

4,47%

10,75%

24,15%

2,56%

29,33%

0,22%

0,00%

0,87%

0,43%

0,43%

1,30%

0,87%

4,77%

0,43%

0,22%

0,21%

0,21%

2,74%

1,27%

0,42%

1,48%

5,27%

4,11%

0,42%

0,74%

0,24%

0,24%

1,80%

0,72%

0,36%

2,52%

3,37%

3,61%

0,96%

0,24%

0,24%

0,96%

0,96%

0,24%

0,00%

1,81%

2,77%

2,77%

0,24%

0,12%

0,33%

1,39%

1,97%

0,82%

0,57%3,28%

9,25%

7,37%

0,16%

0,49%

0,58%

0,39%

0,58%

1,93%

0,48%

2,80%

25,15%

10,93%

0,58%

0,19%

0,29%

1,32%

1,04%

0,63%

0,63%

2,94%

5,99%

11,87%

0,35%

0,46%

0,00%

0,81%

3,09%

0,65%

0,33%

2,44%

7,17%

12,54%

0,33%

0,16%

0,10%

0,77%

0,96%

1,53%

0,10%

3,73%

1,24%

2,49%

0,00%

0,19%

0,21%

0,75%

0,79%

0,75%

0,54%

3,04%

8,16%

10,20%

0,17%

0,33%

0,49%

0,00%

0,87%

3,09%

0,25%

0,99%

2,84%

2,84%

0,87%

0,25%

0,00%

0,00%

2,70%

0,00%

0,00%

0,00%

2,70%

5,41%

0,00%

0,00%,

0,32%

0,21%

0,85%

1,17%

0,11%

0,85%

12,57%

5,96%

0,75%

0,53%

0,14%

0,42%

0,84%

1,40%

0,14%

2,93%

6,15%

4,61%

0,70%

0,84%

0,24%

0,55%

0,55%

0,73%

0,43%

2,20%

5,85%

3,29%

0,61%

0,91%




PANTELIMON

PECINEAGA

PESTERA

POARTA ALBA

RASOVA

SACELE

SALIGNI

SARAIU

SEIMENI

SILISTEA

TARGUSOR

TOPALU

TOPRAISAR

TORTOMANU

TUZLA

18,78%

2,14%

5,50%

31,18%

5,29%

0,15%

0,31%

0,46%

1,22%

0,00%

0,61%

2,75%

3,21%

0,61%

0,46%

17,65%

28,24%

6,90%

0,39%

1,57%

3,53%

0,20%

0,20%

1,37%

5,10%

4,90%

0,20%

0,20%

20,50%

37,79%

4,27%

0,00%

0,42%

2,09%

0,00%

0,42%

2,51%

5,44%

4,81%

0,21%

0,21%

22,56%

39,65%

3,19%

0,24%

0,40%

0,40%

1,29%

0,08%

1,45%

6,12%

3,87%

0,64%

0,32%

9,73%

14,77%

3,63%

0,53%

0,88%

0,71%

0,71%

0,18%

0,71%

2,83%

3,89%

1,77%

0,71%

55,82%

25,14%

3,02%

0,00%

0,13%

0,13%

0,13%

0,00%

1,13%

2,63%

3,50%

0,00%

0,25%

12,10%

30,46%

4,31%

0,19%

0,38%

0,38%

0,57%

0,19%

0,57%

4,16%

8,13%

0,76%

0,76%

9,20%

22,75%

4,51%

0,29%

0,86%

0,29%

0,57%

0,29%

0,57%

1,72%

3,45%

0,86%

0,29%

34,98%

18,94%

1,85%

0,00%

1,07%

0,86%

0,64%

0,43%

1,72%

3,86%

5,36%

0,64%

0,64%

10,62%

24,60%

4,78%

0,23%

0,00%

0,00%

0,00%

0,00%

1,15%

2,31%

1,85%

0,46%

1,15%

10,44%

14,85%

0,68%

0,00%

0,35%

0,71%

0,18%

0,71%

0,35%

4,07%

4,25%

0,71%

0,35%

5,63%

20,38%

5,39%

0,17%

0,17%

0,00%

0,00%

0,85%

0,00%

1,88%

2,73%

0,17%

0,17%

7,02%

17,44%

6,39%

0,09%

1,03%

4,37%

0,94%

0,26%

1,37%

4,71%

7,53%

0,34%

0,60%

5,90%

37,74%

3,27%

0,00%

0,49%

0,98%

0,74%

0,00%

0,98%

8,35%

6,39%

0,25%

0,98%

12,23%

0,13%

0,52%

0,98%

0,39%

0,26%

2,88%

5,49%

17,27%

0,46%

0,78%




LUl '"VALU

0,27%

0,58%

0,66%

0,27%

0,23%

1,59%

4,00%

5,05%

0,23%

0,19%

VULTURU

0,00%

0,00%

17,33%

1,78%

0,89%

0,89%

3,11%

11,11%

0,00%

0,00%




